
Omaha Area Board of REALTORS

2015 YPN Advisory Board

1

YPN Advisory Board

Krenk, Lindsey L 402-884-7707
Fax 402-884-7708...................
Mobile 402-415-4358..............

Chairman
RE/MAX Results
444 Regency Pkwy Ste 109
Omaha, NE 68114
E-mail: lindseykrenk@remax.net

Lorimer, Justin K 402-884-7707
Fax 402-884-7708...................
Mobile 402-699-1278..............

Vice Chairman
RE/MAX Results
444 Regency Pkwy Ste 109
Omaha, NE 68114
E-mail: justin@lorimerhomesomaha.com

Kays, Brian E 402-206-5156
Fax 402-452-3406...................
Mobile 402-740-0187..............

Treasurer
Gitt Real Estate PC
16920 Wright Plz #134
Omaha, NE 68130
E-mail: brian.gittrealestate@gmail.com

Fosmer, Katrina E 402-884-7707
Fax 402-884-7708...................
Mobile 402-515-6555..............

Events Director
RE/MAX Results
444 Regency Pkwy Ste 109
Omaha, NE 68114
E-mail: k.fosmer@gmail.com

Babko, Annali E 402-491-0100
Fax 402-491-0144...................
Mobile 402-714-5715..............

Board Member
DEEB Realty 117th
2611 S 117th St
Omaha, NE 68144-2921
E-mail: annali.babko@gmail.com

Bengtson, Megan D 402-491-0100
Fax 402-491-0144...................
Mobile 402-740-5519..............

Board Member
DEEB Realty 117th
2611 S 117th St
Omaha, NE 68144-2921
E-mail: megan@dreamscomehome.com

Clemenger, Kathleen A 402-896-3100
Fax 402-896-6734...................
Mobile 402-813-2551..............

Board Member
Celebrity Homes Inc
14002 L St
Omaha, NE 68137-1575
E-mail: kclemenger@celebrityhomesomaha.com

Jurgens, Sara J 402-330-5008
Fax 402-330-5545...................
Mobile 402-917-2967..............

Board Member
NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 129Dodge
12915 W Dodge Rd
Omaha, NE 68154-2145
E-mail: sjurgens@npdodge.com

Mulford, Clayton E 402-597-5008
Fax 402-597-4196...................
Mobile 402-515-2086..............

Board Member
NP Dodge RE Sales Inc Sarpy
4912 Shannon Dr
Papillion, NE 68133-4785
E-mail: cmulford@npdodge.com

Nicholson, Andrea M 402-491-0100
Fax 402-491-0144...................
Mobile 402-813-6111..............

Board Member
DEEB Realty 117th
2611 S 117th St
Omaha, NE 68144-2921
E-mail: andreasellsrealestate@cox.net

Pacha, Kaylane M 402-493-4663
Fax 402-493-4805...................
Mobile 402-960-2185..............

Board Member
BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
13340 California St #101
Omaha, NE 68154-5255
E-mail: kaylanepacha@gmail.com

Pourchez, Dallas 402-778-1212
Fax 402-330-1312...................
Mobile 402-819-8444..............

Board Member
Keller Williams Greater Omaha
14505 California St
Omaha, NE 68154
E-mail: dal.las@me.com

Riedmann, Jacy C 402-991-2095
Mobile 402-630-9880..............

Board Member
Amoura Productions
830 S 75th St
Omaha, NE 68114
E-mail: jacy@amouraproductions.com

Sawyer, Jessica N 402-491-0100
Fax 402-491-0144...................
Mobile 402-679-8166..............

Board Member
DEEB Realty 117th
2611 S 117th St
Omaha, NE 68144-2921
E-mail: JessicaSawyer32@yahoo.com

Schulze, Kyle K 402-951-5008
Fax 402-951-5007...................
Mobile 402-699-2220..............

Board Member
NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 204Dodge
613 N 204th Ave Cir
Elkhorn, NE 68022
E-mail: kschulze@npdodge.com

Sellin-Kurtz, Chapin L 402-493-4663
Fax 402-493-4805...................
Mobile 402-658-5114..............

Board Member
BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
13340 California St #101
Omaha, NE 68154-5255
E-mail: Chapin.Sellin@bhhsamb.com

Stuart, Brenda 402-597-2169
Fax 402-339-8704...................
Mobile 402-306-6319..............

Board Member
ServiceOne Inc
9335 J St
Omaha, NE 68127
E-mail: BStuart@serviceone.com

Thiel, Matthew 402-884-3527
Fax 866-830-7673...................
Mobile 402-677-6660..............

Board Member
DRI Title & Escrow
13057 W Center Rd Ste 1
Omaha, NE 68144-3723
E-mail: mthiel@drititle.com

Trescott, Erin 712-256-5510
Fax 712-256-5521...................
Mobile 402-981-2011..............

Board Member
Pulaski Bank Home Lending
1221 E Pierce St Ste 100
Council Bluffs, IA 51503
E-mail: etrescott@pulaskibank.com

Webber, Marcie L 402-334-5500
Fax 402-697-4401...................
Mobile 402-618-0523..............

Board Member
CBSHOME Real Estate Davenport
11213 Davenport St
Omaha, NE 68154-2604
E-mail: marcie.webber@cbshome.com

White, Kellie M 402-493-4663
Fax 402-493-4805...................
Mobile 402-871-4565..............

Board Member
BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
13340 California St #101
Omaha, NE 68154-5255
E-mail: kelliejcgroup@gmail.com

Youmans, Ervin W 402-491-0100
Fax 402-491-0144...................
Mobile 402-995-9279..............

Board Member
DEEB Realty 117th
2611 S 117th St
Omaha, NE 68144-2921
E-mail: ervin.youmans@godeeb.com

Zeigler, Dani 402-991-6688
Fax 402-502-1577...................
Mobile 402-201-7020..............

Board Member
My Insurance LLC
3930 S 147th St Ste 104
Omaha, NE 68144
E-mail: danielle@myinsuranceomaha.com


